Régularité du 28 juin 2024

Resultats locaux
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RIMETZ GISELE
BACQUET Alexandre
CARON Jean
DHALLUIN JACQUES
FLIPO Marie-Daniéle
LAJUGIE Maief

TOURNEUR Alain
BERTET MICHEL
PONCEPT Louise-Marie
DIERS Brigitte
LAMANDIN Giliane

DE SAINT MELEUCH Mag
BRILLARD Robert

RIMETZ MARCEL
BECUE Christiane

FLIPO Stanislas
D'UTRUY Véronique
CRESSENT LISE-MARIE
BENOIT Marie Reine

SAISON Auguste
BERTET MONIQUE
HAGE Nicole
DEHAY Bertrand
DEBUS FLORENCE
LAGACHE Gérard
CARRE Therése

%
54,29
52,86
51,07
49,64
47,50
44,64

%
72,92
54,17
53,33
47,08
44,17
42,08
36,25




